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Anlage

Geeste 46 (Parkplatz am Freibad), 46342 Velen

Sportwart/in

Wiedemhdver, Gerd
T 0177 3878839 g.wiedemhoever@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Schmaéing, Claudia

T 0174 9295041 claudia.schmaeing@mail.de
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Hobby Damen B 1 (4er) | Hobbyrunde
MF: Daniela Essling

m 0176 30159160; DE76@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ewering, Mona
Altrogge, Kara
Rolfing, Andrea
Szeglat, Claudia
Essling, Daniela
Heselhaus, Anna
Krumme, Britta
Hund, Sarah
Boyer, Janina
Sundrum, Maria
Welsing, Joelina
Essling, Marieke
Essling, Jona

ID-Nr.

20565260
20565259
27254510
27085637
27654360
29054635
27554222
20665732
28653315
28953805
20565261
20664899
20363001

LK

LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
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